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Drinks

Milk 1.30
Chocolate Milk 1.30
Half Glass Milk & Juice 1.30
Soft drinks 1.95
Lemonade 2.15

Breakfast

Pancake

Pancake with an egg
Fruit pancake

Fruit pancake with an egg
French toast - 3 pieces
French toast with an egg
1 egg

1 egg with toast or grits
Bacon -2 strips

Sausage— 1 patty
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3.00
4.95
4.95
6.90
4.00
5.95
2.25
4.25
1.87
1.87

Children’s Menu

Sandwiches

Grilled Cheese — 12 regular size

Peanut Butter — whole sandwich, jelly on table
Turkey -1\2 size served with lettuce, tomato and mayo
Roast Beef —112 size served with lettuce, tomato and mayo

Ham - 112 size served with lettuce, tomato and mayo

Dinners

Check under “plate specials” on the main menu for
your choice of veggies and the times they are avail-
able

Chicken Tenders

- 2 fried chicken tenders served with one veggie
and cornbread or biscuit
Kids Burger Steak
- a regular burger served plain with choice of side
Add cheese 1.00

Cured Ham

- one slice of grilled sugar —cured ham served with
one veggie and cornbread or a biscuit

Kids Hot Dog

3.25
3.25
4.45
4.45
4.45

6.50

6.50

6.50

4.75
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