

Children's Menu

Drinks

Milk	1.30
Chocolate Milk	1.30
Half Glass Milk & Juice	1.30
Soft drinks	1.95
Lemonade	2.15

Breakfast

Pancake	3.00
Pancake with an egg	4.95
Fruit pancake	4.95
Fruit pancake with an egg	6.90
French toast - 3 pieces	4.00
French toast with an egg	5.95
1 egg	2.25
1 egg with toast or grits	4.25
Bacon –2 strips	1.87
Sausage– 1 patty	1.87

Sandwiches

Grilled Cheese − 1\2 regular size	3.2
Peanut Butter — whole sandwich, jelly on table	3.2
Turkey -1\2 size served with lettuce, tomato and mayo	4.4
Roast Beef -1\2 size served with lettuce, tomato and mayo	4.4
Ham - 1\2 size served with lettuce, tomato and mayo	4.4

Dinners

Check under "plate specials" on the main menu for your choice of veggies and the times they are available

Chicken Tenders	6.50
 2 fried chicken tenders served with one veggie and combread or biscuit 	
Kids Burger Steak	6.50
- a regular burger served plain with choice of side Add cheese 1.00	
Cured Ham	6.50
 one slice of grilled sugar –cured ham served with one veggie and cornbread or a biscuit 	
Kids Hot Dog	4.75







